(6:00pm)
(6:01pm)

(6:05pm)

(6:15pm)

(6:20pm)

(6:59pm)
(7:00pm)

BELMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY

BELMONT, MASSACHUSETTS

TRUSTEES AGENDA
May 17,2018
Town Hall Conference Room #1
6:00 PM

Call to order
Review of minutes

Discussion Items
A. Review Process
B. 150™ Celebration

Director’s Report

New Business

Roles and Responsibilities (Trustee / Key Groups)
Town Meeting Prep

Requests for June

Key Group Reports

Incident reports (3)

monQw>

Next Meeting: June 14th 7:00pm — BOS Room, Town Hall
Adjournment



