RECEIVED TOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA

## BELMONT PUBLIC LIBRARY BELMONT, MASSACHUSETTS

2018 MAY 15 AM 10: 23

## TRUSTEES AGENDA May 17th, 2018 Town Hall Conference Room #1 6:00 PM

(6:00pm) (6:01pm)	Call to order Review of minutes
(6:05pm)	Discussion Items A. Review Process B. 150 <sup>th</sup> Celebration
(6:15pm)	Director's Report
(6:20pm)	New Business A. Roles and Responsibilities (Trustee / Key Groups) B. Town Meeting Prep C. Requests for June D. Key Group Reports E. Incident reports (3)
(6:59pm) (7:00pm)	Next Meeting: June 14th 7:00pm – BOS Room, Town Hall Adjournment